

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No.514 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.) No.4520 OF 2004

GURBACHAN SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
)

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for c/delay in filing the spare copies of paper books)

Date: 27/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL (IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)/

Applicant: Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

delay in Criminal miscellaneous petition for condonation of

filing the spare copies of paper books is allowed.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master